
Graeme Pickett -16
Peter Donati -4
Troy Rudling 0
Nav Anand 2
Michael Henessey 4
Wayne Purdon 4
Rolf Stevenson 4
Bruce Lockley 6
Nathan Gibson 6
Adrian White 6
Shayden Brown 6
Lee Morcom 6
David Shepherd 8
Andrew Rainbow 8
Kris Cherry 10
Rex Swain 10
Mark Burr 10
Danny Schia 12
George Zammit 12
Aidan Stafford 12
Scott Kopriva 14
Adam Youd 14
Colin Langman 14
Terry Adams 14
Josh Rainbow 14
Zane Brown 16
Andrew Saltmarsh 16
Adam Bindoff 16
Daniel Hinds 16
Scott Hampton 16
Rowan Phelps 18
Phil Parker 18
Paul Zoon 20
Barry Glover 20
Greg Williams 20
Dennis Collins 20
Hans Georgieff 20
Gino Perr 20
Mick Bracey 20
BJ Farrell 20
Rob Jackway 20
Dallas Fry 22
Heath Rainbow 22
Liam Seymour 22
Gordon Smith 24
Peter Wallace 26
Byran O'Byrne 28
Debbie Rainbow 28
Krystal Purdon 30
Graeme Purdon 30
Phil Rowbottom 30
Bob Caine 30
Andrew Anstie 30
David Singline 30
Christine Knowles 30
Janele Kearnes 30
Allan Welch 30
Graham Rough 38
Jesse Davis 40
Tim Ferguson 40
Anita Roach 40
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LWC In-House Snooker 2021 Handicaps

30 Is Max Start
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Graeme Pickett
Peter Donati
Adrian White
Michael Henessey
Bruce Lockley Weekly Results at
Troy Rudling www.nteba.com.au
Wayne Purdon
Lee Morcom
Mick Bracey
David Shepherd
Colin Langman
Nathan Gibson
Shayden Brown
Nav Anand
Rex Swain
Terry Adams
Josh Rainbow
Barry Glover
Rowan Phelps
Adam Youd
Zane Brown
Rolf Stevenson
Andrew Saltmarsh
Adam Bindoff
Daniel Hinds
Paul Zoon
Dallas Fry
Kris Cherry
Andrew Rainbow
Scott Kopriva
Danny Schia
George Zammit
Greg Williams
Dennis Collins
Heath Rainbow
Aidan Stafford
Mark Burr
Gordon Smith
Scott Hampton
Hans Georgieff
Gino Perr
Liam Seymour
Phil Parker
BJ Farrell
Byran O'Byrne
Rob Jackway
Peter Wallace
Krystal Purdon
Graeme Purdon
Phil Rowbottom
Bob Caine
Andrew Anstie
David Singline
Debbie Rainbow
Christine Knowles
Janele Kearnes
Jesse Davis
Allan Welch
Tim Ferguson
Graham Rough
Anita Roach

LWC In-House Billiards 2021 Handicaps

240 Is Max Start
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